JELSING TRI WEST & ANDRUSp1rc

LARRY A. JELSING Attorneys at Law
WILLIAM F. TRI 2926 Colby Avenue
XIMENA O. WEST Everett, Washington 982014078
PETER J. ANDRUS

ASSOCIATE
SARAH A. CAMPBELL

January 30, 2007

Carole J. Washburn

Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW

P.O. Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

RE:  WUTC v. Boots, Inc. d/b/a Brooks A & A Moving
Docket No. TV-060855

Dear Ms. Washburn:

(425) 258-2688

FAX (425) 259-9097
E-MAIL Bill@jtwalaw.com
Lisa@jtwalaw.com

et

Enclosed for filing in the above referenced docket is an original Notice of

Withdrawal. Please file accordingly.

Sincerely yours,

JELSING TRI WEST & ANDRUS PLLC

WILLIAM F. TRI

WFT/lco
Enclosure



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON STATE
UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND,
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, DOCKET TV-060855

Plaintiff,
VS. NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL
BOOTS, INC., d/b/a BROOKS A & A
MOVING,

Defendants.

N N N N N N e e S S S

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that William F. Tri withdraws as the attorney for
the Defendants. You are directed that all further pleadings and papers in this matter
may be served upon the Defendants at 14931 22™ Avenue West, Lynnwood,
Washington 98037.

Dated tnis Zé of January, 2007.

JELSING TRI WEST & ANDRUS PLLC

AU

WILLIAM F. TRI, WSBA #14688

GREGENAL JELSING TRI !\{LECST & ANDRUS

Attorneys at Law
2926 Colby Avenue
Everett, WA 98201-4078
(425) 258-2688 Telephone
(425) 259-9097 Facsimile

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL -1




