JELSING TRI WEST & ANDRUSPLLC

LARRY A. JELSING WILLIAM F. TRI XIMENA O. WEST PETER J. ANDRUS

Attorneys at Law 2926 Colby Avenue Everett, Washington 9&01-4078

(425) 258-2688 FAX (425) 259-9097 E-MAIL Bill@jtwalaw.com Lisa@jtwalaw.com

ASSOCIATE SARAH A. CAMPBELL

January 30, 2007

Carole J. Washburn Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission 1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW P.O. Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250

RE:

WUTC v. Boots, Inc. d/b/a Brooks A & A Moving

Docket No. TV-060855

Dear Ms. Washburn:

Enclosed for filing in the above referenced docket is an original Notice of Withdrawal. Please file accordingly.

Sincerely yours,

JELSING TRI WEST & ANDRUS PLLC

WILLIAM F. TRI

WFT/Ico Enclosure

1	1	
2		
3		
4		
5	BEFORE THE WA	SHINGTON STATE
6	UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
7	WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND, TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,) DOCKET TV-060855
8	Plaintiff,))
9	VS.) NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL)
10	BOOTS, INC., d/b/a BROOKS A & A MOVING,),)
11	Defendants.))
12)	
13	YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that William F. Tri withdraws as the attorney for	
14	the Defendants. You are directed that all further pleadings and papers in this matter	
15	may be served upon the Defendants at 14931 22 nd Avenue West, Lynnwood,	
16	Washington 98037.	
17	Dated this <u>26</u> of January, 2007.	
18		JELSING TRI WEST & ANDRUS PLLC
19		BILC.
20	Ī	WILLIAM F. TRI, WSBA #14688
21		
22		
23	ORIGINAL	PLLC
24		Attorneys at Law 2926 Colby Avenue Everett, WA 98201-4078 (425) 258-2688 Telephone (425) 259-9097 Facsimile
- 11		

24

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL - 1